NJ Ming Hui School Summer Program 2023 MEDIA RELEASE CONSENT FORM 2023

I hereby grant Ming Hui School and its affiliates and authorized partners permission to use, reproduce, publish, transmit, distribute and display photographs or video, in whole or in part, of me for Ming Hui School newsletter, magazine, annual/periodical report, promotional or educational materials, web site or public media which include catalogs, brochures, posters, magazines, articles, CD-ROM, DVD, electronics newsletters and Ming Hui School web site.

I also hereby Ming Hui School and its affiliates and authorized partners permission to record the likeness and/or voice of my child to use, reproduce, publish, transmit, distribute and display photographs or video, in whole or in part, of me for Ming Hui School newsletter, magazine, annual/periodical report, promotional or educational materials, web site or public media which include catalogs, brochures, posters, magazines, articles, CD-ROM, DVD, electronics newsletters and Ming Hui School web site.

I recognize that Ming Hui School is a nonprofit public charity organization which does not make profits, and I waive any claim for payment for the use of my photograph by Ming Hui School.

I further waive any right to inspect or approve the finished photographs, images or pitted matter that may be used in conjunction therewith or to the eventual use that might be applied.

Child name:	
Signature of parent/Guardian	
Address	
City, State Zip	
Telephone Number	
Emergency Phone	